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Resaw - Stenner ST 100

Specifications

Voltage [V]
Motor braked
Motor power
Table length
Table width

Wheel diameter

400V

15kW

1000mm

700mm

915mm

Resaw - Stenner ST 100

HOU5.546
15kW 2017
Brand Stenner

Model ST 100

Year 2017

Dimensions

Length 842
Width 1755
Height 2305
Weight 1500


https://secondowner.com/en/p/stenner-st-100-371
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